



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 1012/2006

RAM KISHAN

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

GOVT. OF N.C.T. OF DELHI & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

14.09.2018

None for the parties.

Let the matter remain on Board.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

SEPTEMBER 14, 2018/aky