



\$~181 (Regular)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 1012/2006**

RAM KISHAN

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

GOVT. OF N.C.T. OF DELHI & ANR. Respondents

Through: Mr. Zoheb Hossain, ASC with
Mr. Hasnain, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

20.04.2023

%

[Physical Hearing/ Hybrid Hearing]

1. Renotify on 22.08.2023.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

APRIL 20, 2023

MR